Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UNO-3072 Intel® Pentium® M UNO with 2 x PCI,
1 x PC Card
Onboard Pentium® M processor
Onboard 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
Two RS-232 & two RS-232/422/485 ports with RS-485 automatic flow control
Two 10/100Base-T RJ-45 ports and Four USB 2.0 ports

CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-3072-P11E P-M 1.4 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-3072
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UNO-3072L Intel® Celeron® M UNO with 2 x PCI Slots
Onboard Celeron® M processor
Two RS-232 & two RS-232/422/485 ports with RS-485 automatic flow control
Two 10/100Base-T RJ-45 ports and Four USB 2.0 ports
Two PCI-bus expansion slots for versatile applications
Industrial proven design; anti-shock up to 50 G, anti-vibration up to 2 G
4-ch isolated DI, 4-ch isolated DO with timer, counter and interrupt handling
Supports dual power inputs
Windows® 2000/XP and Embedded Linux support
Windows XP (SP2) Embedded Ready Platforms with write protection (EWF)
Onboard system & I/O LED indicators
Support Boot From LAN function
Fanless and no internal cabling design
Specifications
General
Certifications CE, FCC class A, UL, CCC
Dimensions (W x D x H) 140 x 237 x 179 mm
(5.5" x 9.3" x 7.0", for UNO-3072L-C11E)
153 x 237 x 179 mm
(6" x 9.3" x 7.0", for UNO-3072L-C22E)
Enclosure Aluminum
Mounting (Option) Wall/Panel/Stand
Power Consumption 24 W (typical, no PCI cards)
Power Input 9 ~ 36 VDC (e.g. +24 V @ 2 A) (Max. 5A),
AT. (16 ~ 36 VDC for 12 V PCI boards)
Weight (Net) 4.2 kg/6 kg (UNO-3072L-C11E/UNO-3072L-C22E)
OS Support Windows XP embedded, Windows 2000/XP, WinCE
5.0, Linux
System Hardware
CPU Celeron M 1.0/1.5 GHz